B et et Lo e LS
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-15-300-002

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

59 PARKRIDSE ACRES 15T ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-25-61,

8-6-66
4-19-78
9-1-87
9-30-88
3-21-90
8-17-92

7-9-98

BIERLEY RICHARD E & ANNAVMARY
FLORY, MARVIN E

FLORY, MARVIN E & RUTH ANN
HAMILTON ROLLIE W & JANICE M

HAMILTON JANICE N
HAMILTON ROLLIE W.

FUGATE, CLAYTON & BEULAH M
HOPPER, KENNETH G. & JUDITH A.

C.F. 37.40

C.F. 48.00
C.F. 62.50

HOPPER KENNETH A & JANETT M




